Air & Allied Sales (Pacific) Pty Ltd
23 Precision Street
Salisbury QLD 4107
+617 3272 7999
Product Code: MAN6CA-159
AIR MANIFOLD COMPLETE 6 OUT TYPE-A (PIG)
This Industrial Hi Flow 6 Outlet Air Distribution Manifold, also commonly known as a "PIG" is specifically designed to allow you to run
up to 6 individual tools from one main pneumatic supply source.
Manufactured and assembled in Australia!
You can easily isolate any of the 6 outlets by way of the supplied ball valves, the inlet and each outlet is fitted with a Type A claw
coupler and safety locking pin. The unit has solid steel plate legs ready to go!
The inlet fittings can be removed giving you the ability to have up to a 2" Female BSP inlet thread, if you wish to fit your own fittings to
the inlet. If you require any other output coupler type, just ask, as we can option what you need.
The unit is "Plug & Play" as it is also fitted with a pressure gauge and a safety pressure relief valve that is set to 159 PSI, to
ensure optimum operation and safety!
* Working Pressure: 1100 kPa / 159 PSI
* Test Pressure: 1650kPa
* Compliance to Australian Standard: AS1210 Class 3 Hazard Level E
* Dimensions L 560 mm X W 390 mm X H 280 mm
* Weight 15Kg
Optional extras: Drain Cock and Certification for safety relief valve.
AIR MANIFOLD COMPLETE 6 OUT TYPE-A (PIG)
Data contained in this document is copyright of  Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd, and as such cannot be reproduced or redistributed,
in part or whole, without the expressed permission of Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd. Errors and Omissions Excepted.